
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump W35
Judge: 

Heike Drechsler GER Gent, BEL 00-02-27WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 6.86

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-25  18:00:00

End: 19-03-25  18:57:00

1 1758 Anke KETTERMANN-LANG W35  5.41Germany

2 1246 Gillian COOKE W35  5.36Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 2794 Wendy VISSER W35  5.18Netherlands

4 2879 Reyes Perez LORENA W35  5.16Peru

5 1700 Sinah Florence HÄNSSLER-HUG W35  5.16Germany

6 1852 Mareike METZ W35  5.11Germany

7 397 Lenka BRÁZDILOVÁ W35  5.08Czech Republic

8 133 Astrid KÖLBL W35  4.97Austria

9 728 CRISTOBAL María MUÑOZ W35  4.79Spain

10 2450 Cristina PAGANELLI W35  4.74Italy

11 3485 Alina RATAJCZAK W35  4.59Poland

12 1885 Carola NOVAK W35  4.55Germany

13 960 Miia USKALINMÄKI W35  4.52Finland

I II III IV V VI

5.37 x 5.41 5.16 5.02 xAnke KETTERMANN-LANG

5.30 5.33 x x 5.36 5.33Gillian COOKE

x 4.91 5.18 5.18 x xWendy VISSER

5.16 5.09 x 5.03 5.12 5.15Reyes Perez LORENA

5.16 4.84 - 4.69 - -Sinah Florence HÄNSSLER-HU

5.08 4.84 4.83 5.10 5.11 5.08Mareike METZ

5.08 5.05 4.94 4.91 4.72 4.95Lenka BRÁZDILOVÁ

4.73 4.82 4.63 4.57 4.97 4.74Astrid KÖLBL

x x 4.79CRISTOBAL María MUÑOZ

4.74 x -Cristina PAGANELLI

4.59 x 4.51Alina RATAJCZAK

x 4.55 xCarola NOVAK

4.52 4.38 4.42Miia USKALINMÄKI

Page 1 of 1

TORUŃ 2019 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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